Highly Integrated 50 Watt RGB(W) LED Driver
eldoLED B.V. Luchthavenweg 18, 5657 EB Eindhoven, The Netherlands  |  Tel +31 - 402054050  |   Fax +31- 402054058   |  info@eldoled.com
L-Series Description
A single current source (Proprietary Technology) enables a
highly integrated Drive, Networking & Control solution for high
power (RGBW) LED lighting applications. L-Series products
support a wide range of LED topologies.
L-Dot Connector

Current setting: Screw fitting (1x)
External switch: Screw fitting (1x)
Example schematic of a Lamina Titan RGBW
Miscellaneous
Orientation: Any
Mounting: Common TO-3 center holes
   for using M3 screws (2x) M4 screws (2x)
DIN-Rail EN50022 Form factor
Relative Humidity: Non-Condensing
Storage ambient Temperature:
   -40°C to 95°C
Mechanical Dimensions
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters
Ordering information
Description 				    Product		  Ordernr		  Qty
L-Dot Connector 1 Channel		  L-Dot/C 1050	 LDC10502	 50
L-Dot Connector 1 Channel, ShowMaster	 L-Dot/C 1055	 LDC10552	 50
L-Dot Connector 2 Channel 		  L-Dot/C 2050	 LDC20502	 50
L-Dot Connector 2 Channel, ShowMaster	 L-Dot/C 2055	 LDC20552	 50
L-Dot Connector 3 Channel		  L-Dot/C 3050	 LDC30502	 50
L-Dot Connector 3 Channel, ShowMaster	 L-Dot/C 3055	 LDC30552	 50
L-Dot Connector 4 Channel		  L-Dot/C 4050	 LDC40502	 50
L-Dot Connector 4 Channel, ShowMaster	 L-Dot/C 4055	 LDC40552	 50
(Optional) DIN rail clip with alu spacer	 DIN rail Clip	 DRC10101	 50
14
50
68